Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Rated
Voltage
(Vdc)
Rated
Current
(A)
Impedance (Z)
Electrical
Schematic
Freq.
Range
(MHz)
Min.
Value
(Ω)
SRF1306-350Y 35 ± 35 % 4 0.035 50 2.70 5 - 250 400 B
SRF1306-600Y 60 ± 35 % 5 0.065 50 2.00 5 - 100 600 B
SRF1306-101Y 100 ± 35 % 15 0.100 50 0.70 1 - 50 300 A
SRF1306-251Y 250 ± 35 % 25 0.150 50 0.60 1 - 40 600 A
SRF1306-501Y 500 ± 35 % 35 0.300 50 0.40 1 - 40 1200 A
SRF1306-102Y 1000 ± 35 % 45 0.400 50 0.35 0.5 - 10 2200 A
General Specifi cations
Core Material ................................Ferrite
Base ................................................LCP
Wire ........................... Enameled copper

 (INCHES)
* Test condition: 0.1 V, 100 KHz
How to Order
 SRF1306  -  102  Y
Model
Value Code (see table)
Tolerance Code
 Y = 35 %
Typical Part Marking
Asia-Pacifi c:
Tel: +886-2 2562-4117
Fax: +886-2 2562-4116
Europe:
Tel: +41-41 768 5555
Fax: +41-41 768 5510
The Americas:
Tel: +1-951 781-5500
Fax: +1-951 781-5700
101Y
12.7 ± 0.8
(.500 ± .031)
11.0 ± 0.5
(.433 ± .020)
9.50 ± 0.20
(.374 ± .008)
3.0
(.118)
0.70 ± 0.10
(.028 ± .004) 2.50 ± 0.20
(.098 ± .008)
6 PLCS.
10.5
(.413)
MAX.
5.75 ± 0.30
(.226 ± .012)
4 5
1 8
10.3
(.406)
14.7
(.579)
2.5
(.098)
1.0
(.039)
2.2
(.087)
101Y
N2
N2
N1
4 5
1
STYLE “B”STYLE “A”
8
N1
4 5
3 6
2 7
1 8
START
4.0
(.157)
16.0
(.630)END
USER DIRECTION OF FEED
200
(7.87)
NO COMPONENT NO COMPONENTCOMPONENTS
400
(15.75)